
S.NO. NAME DESIGNATION DEPARTMENT MOBILE NO. INTERCO
M

E Mail ID

1 Dr KamalKumar
Mehta

Dean-SOE 8866608645 4005 dean.soe@opju.ac.in

2 Dr R D Patidar Director(OPJIT) 98274 77131 4003 director@opjit.edu.in
3 Dr Satyajit Banerjee Dean-SOS 8085437396 4007 satyajit.banerjee@opju.ac.in

TEACHING STAFF
Mechanical

1 Dr Ravi Ku Sangewar Professor-HOD Mechanical 7898362399 4015 ravikr.sangewar@opjit.edu.in
2 Dr.Mahesh K

Bhiwapurkar
Professor Mechanical 8120062259 4050 mahesh.bhiwapurkar@opjit.edu.in

3 Mr Siddharth
Chakrabarti

Assoc.Proffessor Mechanical 9827478048 4031 siddharth.chakrabarti@opjit.edu.in

4 Mr.S.K.Dwivedi Asst.Professor ( Sr Grade) Mechanical 9685111470 4087 surendra.dwivedi@opjit.edu.in
5 Mr.L.R. Bhandarkar Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) Mechanical 8349426962 laxminarayan@opjit.edu.in
6 Mr Mukesh Desai Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) Mechanical 7898768376 mukeshshyamkant

desai@opjit.edu.in
7 Mr.P.Kameswar Rao Asst.Professor Mechanical 8109505085 kameswara.rao@opjit.edu.in
8 Mr Jitendra Bhushan Asst.Professor Mechanical 7489992011 jitendra.bhushan@opjit.edu.in
9 Mr Akash Pandey Asst.Professor Mechanical 7828419250 akash.pandey@opjit.edu.in
10 Mr.Jitesh Singh Lecturer Mechanical 9575380830 jitesh.singh@opjit.edu.in

CIVIL
1 Mr Gurmeet Singh Assoc.Professor-HOD Civil 9893726836 4013 gurmeet.singh@opju.ac.in
2 Mr Akim Choudappa

Yallappa
Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) Civil 7803812516 akim.yallappa@opjit.edu.in

3 Mr.Vinod Kumar
Nagpure

Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) Civil 8827673347 vinod.nagpure@opjit.edu.in

4 Mr Rakesh Pandey Asst.Professor Civil 9425391323 rakesh.pandey@opjit.edu.in
5 Mrs Tulika Gupta Asst. Professor Civil 9827963281 tulika.gupta@opju.ac.in
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1 Dr RD Patidar Professor-HOD E.E.E. 98274 77131 4003 director@opjit.edu.in
2 Dr.Srikant Prasad Assoc.Professor E.E.E. 8827673314 4059 srikant.prasad@opjit.edu.in
3 Mr.Pradip Singh

Chauhan
Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) E.E.E. 9926435252 pradeep.chauhan@opjit.edu.in

4 Mrs Vijeta Verma Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) E.E.E. 9981241024 vijeta.verma@opjit.edu.in
5 Mrs Archana Rathore Asstt.Professor E.E.E. 9424127716 archana.rathore@opjit.edu.in
6 Mr Ranjan Pramanik Asst.Professor E.E.E. 7828247013 ranjan.pramanik@opju.ac.in
7 Mr Shantimoy Mandal Asst.Professor E.E.E. 7772979171 santimoy.mandal@opjit.edu.in
8 Mr.Vikas Ranjan

Mahto
Lecturer E.E.E. 9993737597 vikasranjan.mahto@opjit.edu.in

9 Miss Pushpanjali
Shadangi

Lecturer E.E.E. 8358880501 pushpanjali.shadangi@opjit.edu.in

Metallurgy
1 Dr AK Srivastava Professor-HOD Metallurgy 9691695908 4012 ashok.srivastava@opju.ac.in
2 Mr.CB Singh Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) Metallurgy 7898215741 cbsingh@opjit.edu.in
3 Mr Nandalal Acharjee Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) Metallurgy 9827778903 nandalal.acharjee@opjit.edu.in
4 Mr Neeraj Ku Verma Asstt.Professor Metallurgy 7869832398 neerajk.verma@opjit.edu.in
5 Md Izhar Hussain Asstt.Professor Metallurgy 8085054939 izhar.hussain@opju.ac.in
6 Dr Makkuva Kalyan

Phani
Asstt.Professor Metallurgy 9445884028 kalyan.makkuva@opju.ac.in

CSE
1 Dr Ashok Bhansali Professor-HOD CSE 9827478045 4011 ashok.bhansali@opju.ac.in
2 Mr.Arvind Singh

Chandel
Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) CSE 9755746115 arvind.chandel@opjit.edu.in

3 Mr. Pradeep Rusiya Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) CSE 9827992410 pradeep.rusiya@opju.ac.in
4 Mr.Ramnarayan

Shukla
Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) CSE 9826321667 4032 rnshukla@opju.ac.in

5 Mr Saurabh Gupta Asstt.Professor CSE 9479064437 7869057519 saurabh.gupta@opjit.edu.in
6 Mr.GS Tandel Asstt.Professor CSE 9893773358 gopal.tandel@opjit.edu.in
7 Mr Uma Shankar Asstt.Professor CSE 9229666502 4032 umashankar.pandey@opju.ac.in
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Pandey
8 Mr Asim Kiran

Dandapat
Asstt.Professor CSE 9589103149 asimkiran.dandapat@opjit.edu.in

9 Mr. Soumya
Mukherjee

Asstt.Professor CSE 8871760926 soumya.mukherjee@opjit.edu.in

10 Mr Nitin Upadhyay Asstt.Professor CSE 7879911311 Nitin.upadhyay@opju.ac.in
Basic Science & Humanities

1 Dr. Girish C. Mishra Professor & Controller of
Exam

Physics 98274 08085 4016 girish.mishra@opju.ac.in

2 Dr. Karuna Nidhan
Singh

Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) Physics 9685899409 kn.singh@opju.ac.in

3 Mr. Hitesh Joshi Asst Professor Physics 9589659052 4037 hitesh.joshi@opjit.edu.in
4 Dr Sudhanshu

Sharma
Asst.Professor ( Sr Grade
)

Chemistry 7869619806 4035 sudhanshu.sharma@opjit.edu.in

5 Dr Kabita K Satpathy Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) Chemistry 9770695159 kabita.satapathy@opjit.edu.in
6 Dr Ankur Rastogi Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) Chemistry 9755927688 ankur.rastogi@opjit.edu.in
7 Dr G.K.Singh Assoc.Professor Mathematics 98274 78172 gopal.singh@opjit.edu.in
8 Dr Saumya Singh Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) Mathematics 8103698224 saumya.singh@opjit.edu.in
9 Dr Syed M.Hussain Asst.Professor ( Sr Grade) Mathematics 7828240750 syed.hussain@opjit.edu.in
10 Mr.Manas R. Mishra Asst.Professor ( Sr Grade) Mathematics 8817870123 manas.mishra@opjit.edu.in
11 Dr S.K.Singh Assoc.Professor English 9827478185 sanjay.singh@opjit.edu.in
12 Dr K P Singh Asst.Professor(Sr Grade) English 7748090188 kp.singh@opjit.edu.in
13 Mr Prakash Sharma Lecturer English 8234862979 prakash.sharma@opju.ac.in
14 Mr Vishnu Tamrakar Lecturer English 8103485865 vishnu.tamrakar@opju.ac.in
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